

22nd Annual El Camino & Chevelle Show at King Charley's, 2014

www.elcaminoclassics.com

Greetings,

I am a member of the El Camino Classics Club in Everett, WA. This year marks our **22**nd**Annual Club Show**, that takes place on Sunday, June 8th 2014, at King Charley's Drive-In in Snohomish, WA.

In the past, we have averaged 100 + El Caminos and Chevelles at our shows. Here is a list of some of our sister Clubs in the area:

- From the north British Columbia's Canadian Classics
- From the south Oregon's Chevelle and El Camino Club
- In the south of Seattle Yesterdays Chevelle & El Camino Club
- Nationally Team Chevelle/ACES (American Chevelle Enthusiasts Society)

Enclosed is our SPONSORSHIP PACKET. Please consider sponsoring our 22nd Annual Club Show. With your help, we can distribute your Brand Name when you share your promotional products with all of our show participants, our sister Club members, and of course the hundreds of public attendees that attend our Annual Show every year.

Sincerely yours,

Motthew Forsytha Club Director

Matthew Forsythe, Club Director 206-355-9069

rockpaperscissors@comcast.net

For FedEx or UPS deliveries please send package to:

El Camino Classics Countryman Signs P.O. Box 3572 3302 Hills St

Everett, WA 98201 Everett, WA 98201



22nd Annual El Camino & Chevelle Show

Here we are at the start of the "2014 Car Show Season" and it's going to be a great one! We are starting the 2014 season early again this year with our "22nd Annual El Camino Show" on Sunday June 8th at KING CHARLEY'S DRIVE-IN on Hwy. 9 in Snohomish, WA.

The spirit of success could not be as readily realized without the generosity of our sponsors who help us year after year. To help make a show such as this successful, it takes a lot of hard work, time, and yes, money! That is why we ask for support from our sponsors such as you, to help make it enjoyable for all that come to the show. Once again we could use your help with a CASH donation to help defray the cost of trophies and door prize items. We are a small non-profit organization and basically pay for each annual show using the sponsor donations that we receive from giving people like yourself. That is why our success goes hand in hand with the generosity of our sponsors year after year! Any and all help you can provide is greatly appreciated by all of us in the El Camino Classics Club.

FOR CASH DONATIONS, we are using an improved format: \$50, \$100 and \$150 donations are gladly accepted, and will be honored with your name/business on an award.

YOUR CASH DONATION OF \$200 or more will be rewarded with a "Thank You" plaque! The Sponsor's names will be displayed on our Annual Show Flyers & Posters, your Business logo and website will be added to the El Camino Classics' website in our sponsorship section. Additionally, your Business Name will be engraved on the awards and will be announced as the award is being presented.

WITH A CASH DONATION OF \$300 OR MORE, the Sponsor's name will be printed on the annual Show T-Shirts, logo on Flyers & Posters, and your Business logo and website will be added to our Club's El Camino Classics website in our sponsorship section. Additionally, your Business Name will be engraved on the awards and will be announced as the award is being presented.

If you would like to take part in the award presentation, please let us know in advance. All sponsors are encouraged to be at the show and present the award if desired. We also encourage sponsors to display Flyers or Banners. This year, Sponsor booth space is available to display and advertise your product at the show for a minimum of \$50 Donation per space, or at the \$150.00 sponsorship level and above a booth space can be provided.

Please help us keep the spirit alive by supporting the El Camino Classics 22nd Annual EL CAMINO & CHEVELLE Show in 2014.

Any donation would gladly be accepted and appreciated. Whether it be cash or door prize items... See one of our club members if further information is needed. Or call Matthew Forsythe at 206-355-9069, Gary Countryman at 425-355-1037 or show Co-Chair Terry Taylor 360-722-4676.

Thanks for your support!

El Camino Classics Membership 2014

June 8th, 2014 King Charley's Drive-In Hwy 9 Snohomish, WA

SUGGESTED ITEMS FOR DONATIONS . . .

The following is a list of items that we could use to help make our show a success! Keep in mind that this is just an idea list to used as helpful hints and is not limited to just what's indicated.

CASH

Gift Certificates

Tee-shirts

Hats

Jackets

Case Of Oil

Any Car Care Product

Business Discounts

Calendars

Car Parts And Accessories

Decals Or Stickers

Small Writing Tablets

Ink Pens

Car Magazines

License Plate Frames

Rear View Mirror Fuzzy Dice

Car Manuals

Music CD's

Air Fresheners

Tools

Etc., Etc., Etc.!

Any Kind Of Donation Is And Will Be Greatly Appreciated!

El Camino Classics P.O. Box 3572 Everett, WA 98201 For Details Call Gary Countryman at 425-355-1037 countrymansigns@comcast.net or Matthew Forsythe 206-355-9069 or email: elcamino classics@yahoo.com

EL CAMINO/CHEVELLE SHOW 2014

June 8th, 2014 • King Charley's Drive-In • Hwy 9, Snohomish, WA



Sponsorship / Vendor Form Receipt

\$100.00 VENDOR - 10'x		
\$50.00 (name on award)	Name	9
\$100.00 (name on award)		ess
\$150.00 (name on award) Yes I would like a vendor space.		
\$200.00 (name on award)	Phon	e
Thank You Plaque, Logo On Posters & Flyers, Your Business Website on our site) Yes I would like a vendor space.		site
300.00 + (name on award)		
Thank You Plaque, Logo On Posters & Flyers, and Business name on T-shirts, Your Business Website isted on our site, Dash Plaque		Thank You!!! ~ Please supply us with your business cards or brochures for the Show Sponsor's Appreciation Booth!
Received By		Date

Mail: El Camino Classics P.O. Box 3572 Everett, WA 98201 Check us out on the web at www.elcaminoclassics.com

Liability Disclaimer in consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants and spectator release and discharge the El Camino Classic Club Of Everett and the King Charley's Drive-In and their directors, officers, agents, representatives and anyone else connected with the management or presentation of the Annual El Camino/ Chevelle Show at King Charley's Drive-In of any and all known and unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgements and / or claims from any cause what so ever that may be suffered by any entrant or his or her person or property. Furthermore, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all the forgoing entries, firms and persons cooperating with entrant and under the direction or control of the entrant. Further, I hereby consent to allow my picture or likeness to appear in any official document, news release, sponsor advertisement and/or television and radio coverage of the events within or as part of the El Camino/Chevelle Show, and grant permission to use and/or publish photographic portraits, or pictures, video tape or film of me in which I may be included in whole, part, composite or reproductions thereof in black and white and/or color or otherwise made through any media now known, for art, advertising trade or any other similar lawful purposes whatsoever, including the publicity and promotion of this event itself, excluding commercial use of or by marketing sponsors.